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DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20223

Freedom of Information Act & Privacy Act Program
Communications Center

245 Murray Lane, S.W., Building T-5

Washington, D.C. 20223

Date: March 5, 2018

Judicial Watch

425 Third Street, SW, Suite 800
Washington, D.C. 20024

Atn: Justin McCarthy

File Number: 20172359

Dear Requester:

This is the final response to your Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) request, originally received
by the United States Secret Service (Secret Service) on September 8, 2017, for information
pertaining to U.S. Government funds to provide security and/or any other services to President
Trump and any companions on their August 4-21, 2017 trip to Bedminster, New Jersey (Date
Range for Record Search: From 8/1/2017 To 9/8/2017).

Enclosed are documents responsive to your request. In efforts to provide you with the greatest
degree of access authorized by law, we have considered the reference material under the FOIA
regulation, Title 5 U.S.C. § 552. Pursuant to this Act, exemptions have been applied where deemed
appropriate. The exemptions cited are marked below.

In addition, approximately 65 page(s) were released, and approximately 0 page(s) were withheld in
their entirety. An enclosure to this letter explains the exemptions in more detail.

X If this box is checked, deletions were made pursuant to the exemptions indicated below.

Section 552 (FOIA)
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The following checked item(s) also apply to your request:

[J  Some documents originated with another government agency(s). These documents were
referred to that agency(s) for review and direct response to you.

[[J  Some of documents, in our files, contain information furnished to the Secret Service by
another government agency(s). These documents were referred to that agency(s) for review and
direct response to you.

[X] Fees: In the processing of this FOIA/PA request, no fees are being assessed.

[T Other:

As you have already filed suit in the United States District Court for the District of Columbia (Case
Number 18-CV-00161), regarding the above referenced request, there is no further right to
administratively appeal this decision outside of your pending civil action.

If you have any questions or would like to discuss this matter, please contact this office at (202)

406-6370. FOIA File No. 20172359 is assigned to your request. Please refer to this file number in
all future communication with this office.

Sincerely,

T((')Q’l(u:n E. Campbell
Special Agent In Charge
Freedom of Information Act & Privacy Act Officer

Enclosure;

X FOIA and Privacy Act Exemption List
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FREEDOM OF INFORMATION ACT
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552

Pravisions of the Freedom of Information Act do not apply to matter that are:

(b3 (1)

(b} (2)

(b} (3)

(b) (4)

() (3}

(b) (6)

o)

(b} (®)

() 9)

(A} specifically authorized under critcria established by an Executive Order to be kept sceret in the interest of national defense or
foreign palicy and (B) are in fact properly classified pursuant (o such Executive order;

related solely to the internal personnel rules and practices any agency,

specifically exempted from disclosure by statute (other than section 552b of this title), provided that such statute (A) requires that
the matters be withhekd from the public in such a manner as to leave no discretion on the issue, or (B) cstablishes particular
criteria for withholding or refers to particular types of matters to be withheld;

trade sectels and commercial or financial information obtained from a person and privileged or confidential;

inter-agency or intra-agency memorandums or letters which would not be available by law to & party other than an agency in
litigation with the agency;

personnel and medical files and similar files the disclosure of which would constitute a clearly unwarranted invasion of personal
privacy;

records or information compiled for law enforcement purposes, but only to the extent that the information: {A) could reasonable
be expected to interfere with enforcement proceedings; (B) would deprive a person of a right to a fair trial or an impartial
adjudication; (C) could reasonably be expected to constitute an unwarranted invasion of personal privacy; (D) could reasonable
be expected to disclosc the identity of 2 confidential source, including a State, local, or foreign agency or authority or any privalc
institution which fumished information on a confidential basis, and, in the casc of a record or information compiled by a criminal
law enforcement authority in the course of a criminal investigation, or by an agency conducting a lawful national security
intelligence investigation, information furnished by a confidential source; (E) would disclose techniques and procedures for Jaw
enforcement investigations or prosecutions, or would disclose guidelines for law enforcement investigations or prosecutions if
such disclosure could reasonably be expected to risk circumvention of the law; (F) could teasonably be expected to endanger the
life or physical safety of any individual;

contained in or refated (o examination, operating, or condition reports prepared by, on behalf of, or for the use of an agency
responsible for regulation or supervision of financial institutions;

geological and geophysical information and data, including maps, concerning wells,

PRIVACY ACT
SUBSECTIONS OF TITLE 5, UNITED STATES CODE, SECTION 552a

The provisions of the Privacy Act do not apply to:

(@ (5)
0 (2)

k(1)
)
k) (3)

(k) (5)

(k) (6)

material compiled in reasonable anticipation of civil action or proceeding;

material reporting investigative efforts pertaining to enforcement of criminal law including efforts to prevent, control, or reduce
crime or apprehend criminals;

material is currently and properly classificd pursuant to an Exccutive Order in the interest of national defense or forecign policy;
matenal compiled during investigations for law enforcement purposes;

material maintained in connection with providing protective services to the President of the United States or other individuals
pursuant to section 3056 of Title 18;

investigatory materiat compiled solcly for the purposc of determining suitability, cligibility, or qualifications for Federal civilian
employment, military service, Federal contracts, or for access to classified information, but only te the extent that the disclosure
of such material would reveal the identity of the person who furnished information 1o the Government under an express promise
that the identity of the source would be held in confidence, or prior to the September 27, 1975, under an implied promise that the
identity of the source would be heid in confidence;

testing or examination material used solely to determine individual qualifications for appointment or promotion in the Federal
service the disclosure of which would compromise the objectivity or faimess of the testing or examination process;

DOCUMENT3
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Trip Begin Date ~ A/L  Ticket FOP

000000

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

(b) (7)(E) S$L629.62

000000

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)



(b) (6), (0) (7)(C), (Dpehj(ay o

(b) (M)(E)  $176.99

000000

(b) (7)(E) $0.00
000000

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)



013.038 Total: (b) (7)(E)  $5,943.20
Grand Tot&btained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc. $14,371.11
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Passenger Name
011.035

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C)

013.038

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C)

o
o

D
PPD
TSD
PPD
PPD
DAL
ubw
ubw
ubw
ubw
ubw
ubw
SOD
PPD
PPD
ubw
ubw
ubw
ubw
ubw
DPD

o
o

D
PPD
PPD
PPD
PPD
PPD
PPD

P.Code

011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035
011.035

013.038
013.038
013.038
013.038
013.038
013.038
013.038

Pick up City

NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN

NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN
NEWARK LIBERTY IN

State

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

Country

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

us
us
us
us
us
us
us

Inv Date

LRC Car Detail Report by Project Code

ObRfRed Reai gD INIZP YL et A2aeH] Inc.

Conf #

08/11/2017 12526612US0-
08/03/2017 H3770546958-
08/17/2017 13360687US4-

08/03/2017 1718806539COUNT-
08/03/2017 1718806897COUNT-

08/10/2017 36894112US3-
08/20/2017 13735980US6-
08/20/2017 13735899US2-
08/20/2017 13735863US1-
08/20/2017 13734380US2-
08/20/2017 13735637US6-
08/20/2017 13735506US1-

08/03/2017 1718806371COUNT-
08/11/2017 1719299337COUNT-

08/04/2017 H3771162923-
08/03/2017 35867420US1-

08/03/2017 1719057044COUNT-
08/03/2017 1719056666COUNT-
08/03/2017 1719056170COUNT-
08/03/2017 1719055911COUNT-

08/05/2017 11202454US4-

08/03/2017 11707476US4-

08/03/2017 1719061441COUNT-

08/03/2017 11707720US3-
08/03/2017 11706066US1-

08/03/2017 1719074039COUNT-
08/03/2017 1719054044COUNT-
08/04/2017 1719053915COUNT-

Rental Company

BUDGET
HERTZ
BUDGET
ALAMO
ALAMO
AVIS
BUDGET
BUDGET
BUDGET
BUDGET
BUDGET
BUDGET
ALAMO
ALAMO
HERTZ

AVIS
ENTERPRISE
ENTERPRISE
ENTERPRISE
ENTERPRISE
BUDGET

011.035

BUDGET
ALAMO
BUDGET
BUDGET
ALAMO
ALAMO
ALAMO

Car Type

RFAR
MVAR
RFAR
MVAR
ICAR
SFAR
FCAR
FCAR
FCAR
FCAR
FCAR
FCAR
MVAR
ICAR
MVAR
FBAR
MVAR
MVAR
MVAR
MVAR
ICAR
Total:

ICAR
FFAR
ICAR
ICAR
MVAR
MVAR
MVAR

013.038 Total:

Grand Total:

20172359 - 004

Car Type Disc

UNKNOWN OTHER
MINI VAN
UNKNOWN OTHER
MINI VAN
INTERMEDIATE CAR
STANDARD OTHER
FULL SIZE CAR
FULL SIZE CAR
FULL SIZE CAR
FULL SIZE CAR
FULL SIZE CAR
FULL SIZE CAR

MINI VAN
INTERMEDIATE CAR
MINI VAN

FULL SIZE OTHER
MINI VAN

MINI VAN

MINI VAN

MINI VAN
INTERMEDIATE CAR

INTERMEDIATE CAR
FULL SIZE OTHER
INTERMEDIATE CAR
INTERMEDIATE CAR
MINI VAN

MINI VAN

MINI VAN

Pick up Date

08/11/2017
08/04/2017
08/17/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/11/2017
08/20/2017
08/20/2017
08/20/2017
08/20/2017
08/20/2017
08/20/2017
08/03/2017
08/11/2017
08/04/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/03/2017
08/05/2017

21

08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017
08/04/2017

Return Date

08/12/2017
08/20/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/12/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/12/2017
08/20/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017

08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017
08/21/2017

# of Cars

PR R R R R PR RRERRERRERRERERPREPRPR

)
o
NPk Rk R e e e a

N
©

Rate

$103.50
$56.63
$167.00
$104.67
$32.67
$119.00
$43.56
$43.56
$43.56
$43.56
$43.56
$43.56
$104.67
$36.00
$56.63
$50.00
$80.33
$80.33
$80.33
$80.33
$23.28
$14,412.34

$21.34
$75.88
$21.34
$21.34
$73.29
$73.29
$73.29

# Days Total Value
1 $103.50
16 $906.00
4 $668.00
18 $1,884.00
18 $588.00
1 $119.00
1 $43.56
1 $43.56
1 $43.56
1 $43.56
1 $43.56
1 $43.56
18 $1,884.00
1 $36.00
16 $906.00
18 $900.00
18 $1,446.00

18 $1,446.00

18 $1,446.00
18 $1,446.00
16 $372.48
17 $362.78
17 $1,290.00
17 $362.78
17 $362.78
17 $1,246.00
17 $1,246.00
17 $1,246.00
119  $6,116.34

324 $20,528.68
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03,504,/

Courtyard Besking Ridgs C 508 Mastinsvile
cogEmeD R
-3 44HO. % "
264 ¥ 30
(6) (7)E)nug 4th B Room GRP ”"’_—_‘-—
4 qY0
Xx NJ 00000 Number of Guasts 0
(b) (7)E) R 000 o0
Artive: 02Aug17 Time: Dapart: 14Augt? Time: 01:18PM Folio Number: G8225
Date Description Charges Credits
14Aug17 Visa ®) (6). ) (7XC) ’//ﬁ_‘s';oj L/
Card #: VDOODOO0000 [r 00 ¢4 .

Amomt: 4745.40 Autiy: 092320 Signaiure on

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

20172359 - 005



: Ob d OIA by Jud W
3 ; z A 3/. SOA
COURTYARD" Courtyard Basking Ridge Courtyard mwm M

AMarrioft T 908 842 0300
3"
{;éf j 2,974, f/v

Usss Aug 2nd Block Room GRP

290 Headguartars Plaza Roam Typs HSE f?g/é /300 _Q, v
Momstown NJ 07850 Number of Guasts 0
m m ”w M‘m](s)'[
Arnive: 31hul17 Time: Depant 28Aug17 Time 0501PM  Folio Number: G&210
Date Description Charges Credits
(b) (7)(E) | e !
Viea 461
28Aug17 =3 o) @

Amoml Mﬁmmmw

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)
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4 2160 £ 15,802, 5
\ HiltOIl @ 2164 SN A

DOHBMLETT:IREE
T g u, 75687

(b) (7)(E) ORIGINAL DATE 812172017
ATTN: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)
1801 NORTH MOORE STREET
ARLINGTON, VA 22209

INVOICE NUMBER

CUSTOMER ID EAS

Recpt

SERVICES RENDERED IN CONNECTION WITH YOUR MEETING HELD AT THE DOUBLETREE BY

HILTON SOMERSET HOTEL.

GUEST ROOM CHARGES 16,951.68
FOOD AND BEVERAGE CHARGES 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
SUBTOTAL

16,951,
PAYMENTS, DEPOSITS & ADJUSTMENTS -18.951 68

| TOTAL: 0.00]

Ni U WE LOCK FORWARD TO YOUR NEXT VISIT TO
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON SOMERSET HOTEL

"PLEASE REMIT TO": 200 ATRIUM DRIVE SOMERSET NJ 08873 TEL 732-469-2600

ORIGINAL

DOUHI ETREE DY ILLTON SOMFREZT HOIEL AND CONFERENCF CLNYLR
200 Atrlum Drive, Samenet Njoss73 3197 T 1732} 469 2600 T (™32 469 4617
Sumerser DoubleTrer com

3 T T TRTR
i

=

20172359 - 007
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T
. @ 031,562

Hilton &) Y- $/59781.97

DOUBLETREE 38
BY # LTON® glbq_ # /ll /5
£ 17/, 920, 3 /

US SECRET SERVICE (LJSSS} ORIGINAL DATE 872472017
ATTN:(b) (6), (b) (7)(C)
200 ATRIUM
SOMERSET, NJ 08873

INVOICE NUMBER.

CUSTOMER ID. uss

?eci@‘

SERVICES RENDERED IN CONNECTION WITH YOUR MEETING HELD AT THE DOUBLETREE BY

HILTON SOMERSET HOTEL.

GUEST ROOM CHARGES 171,400 32
FOOD AND BEVERAGE CHARGES 000
MISCELLANEOUS 000

SUBTOTAL 400
PAYMENTS, DEPOSITS & ADJUSTMENTS W

¥ Uofel charged e 41714003

e { eweal o ’
éq 19999

o0 0
éa | Leo- 33
4/ /,?oa-?c?‘/

| TOTAL; 0.00]

IT HAS BEEN OUR PLEASURE SERVING YOU WE LOOK FORWARD T0 YOUR NEXT VISIT 70
DOUBLETREE BY HILTON SOMERSET HOTEL.
"PLEASE REMIT TO" 200 ATRIUM DRIVE SOMERSET NJ 08873 TEL 732-469-2600

ORIGINAL

DOUBLETREE BY HILTON SOMERSET HOTEL AND CONFERENCE CENTER
200 Atrium Drive, Somerser, NJ 528734197 T 1732/ 469 2600 B (732} 469 4617
Somerses DoubleTree com

M HHONORS
SRR OB DOf

20172359 - 008
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A3l 5901/

TELEPHO mmmm ::xmoos-m-oe -?o?é‘??écﬂ
SECRET SE !3
e s A s VAL
T o A, Z{f e
Y T

5209, %9.76/

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

ntla hmentd |
(38 0530)

20172359 - 009
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Obtained Y [ HAMPTON INN CLINTON-NJ
16 FRONTAGE DRIVE
CLINTON, NJ 02809

US Secret Servico
290 HEADQUARTERS PLAZA

MORRISTOWN NJ 07960
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

F . Jaged
/z,/g,a/w,&d’/”‘/‘“‘[m |

HAMPTON INN CLINTON-N. B/25/2017 12 50 00 PM
GROUP CHARGES - |,

Uniled Statas of America |
TELEPHONE 908-713-4800 + FAX 908-238-1650 I
Reservations {
www harnmonkl@n or 1 300 HAMPTON {
Room No uss
Aniva) Date / 0’(
Cepariure Date 0 3 fi 50
2‘:::3:: (b) (6). (b) (7XC)
Roam Rale oo
HH#
VAT #
Folio NoCha 385713 A

[DATE [ReFnO

IDESCRIPTION

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

Page 1

20172359 - 010



N / f ﬁbta‘i%%\éiaz)% by Ju

290 HEADQUARTERS PLAZA

MORRISTOWN NJ 07560
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

dicial Watch, Inc.

Room No
Arrival Date
Departure Date
AguiyChitd
Cashier 1D
Roam Rate

AL

HH ¥

VAT#

Folio No/Che

HAMPTON INN CLINTON-NJ 9/10/2017 10:53:00 AM W
GROUP CHARGES -

O 3] 5001\/

«F/ 43,90 \/

|DATE IREFNO [OESCRIPTION

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

Page 14

20172359 - 011
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HOMEWOOD

L & Address ] ﬂ BSYLHE%

031,.50X

968 Rouic 202 South +
Phone (908) 2539400 + Fax ;_",,";.‘233
Rﬂumhu

m St L L INNEWDONNL oS Covr of .,l,'__ .l‘.‘
280 HEADQUARTERS PLAZA D %};:ﬁ%m 1/5"2 ‘-#qu/ /37' \/

T o -
H!il'Phn: ;
& Y/
oz 2 Zecl a;é LLM ;L v

e2017 /Lom/m,&(b) (T)E) g o5 7
(Shobdd }LL(b)m(E) 'U.) Hﬂﬁuo“NORS
DATE | mreevee | pmownen T —_—
_(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E) X
CONRAD
@
Hilion
Uoust £
B
BE 0100
ACCOUNT WD, l l ' '
DATEOFCHARGE | POLIO NOACHECK MO @
CAXD MEMNER NAME ei'““
ESTABUSHMENTNO &£ LOCATION i T - - -‘ﬁﬂg
PURCHASES & SERVICES
_ HOMER]
/__\{
TOTAL s
:::, 0700 c-m"&m

20172359 - 012
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HOMEWOOD 03,50 A

SUITES Tatas (P00 SE2p00 o P GO, 2928900
= BY HILTON" Rescrvations .
ame & Address l ryw homewooklsyites. com o RCALL-H( R
a0
Secrat Senice Suls ats 5S4 6 ‘Q jj/.
oo renbARTERS PLAZA LW as o
UNITED STATRS OF AMERICA Room Rate
mta'ﬂan: f
i vl20
ILTo
War2017 HﬁHONNORS
DATE | REFERENCE I

(b) (6), (6) (7)(C), ) N(E)] =
(b) (7)(E) e

a7 | areez s o34 Jdiiferade. syao
D

(b) (7)(E)

// o0 Rt

73
A (W

lllllll

B¥erientun
ACCOUNTNO. DATE OF CHARCE FCLIONO CHECK KO I
65157 A
CARD MEMBER NAME AUTHORZATION INIMAL Hu'uasvl?ro}_g
ESTASLISHM ENT NO. & LOCATION ateits®n = PURCHASES A SERVICES
TAKES
HOME
TS & \MISC,
X{
TOTAL AMOUNT -29,158.00 Hilum
Giaed Vol ion

20172359 - 013
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(b) (6), (b) (7)(C) me____

From: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) <) (6). ®) (C)@marriott.com>

Sent: Monday, August 14, 2017 11:20 AM

To: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) (NWK)

Ce: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)

Subject: Request folio: Transaction Date August 6th - Amount $170.02

toow p rolow - 63509
P (b) (7)(E)

" 4{70.°%

Thank you for choosing the Bridgewater Marriott for your
recent stay.

As requested, below is a bllling summary or adjustment for
your stay, If you have questions about your bill, please
contact us at (908) 541-8916 or
bridgewater.accounting@®marriott.com.

Marnctt Rewards miembers
Make another reservation on Marriott.com >>
stay. T

cJemn Marnott Rewards

S por v/
of Your Sta

Q Jl?él’?zf'

Hotel: Bridgewater Marriott Guest: (b) (6). (b) (7)(C) Servicl
700 Commons Way MEDTD O'U
Bridgewater, New Jersey 08807 COMMONS WAY 7L !
usa BRIDGEWATER, N) 08807
(908) 927-9300 USA i[b{c/ [IS0€ d
Dates of stay: Aug 04, 2017 - Aug 05, 2017 Room number:
Guest number: 717 Group number: 274

Marriott Rewards number: None

Date Description Reference Charges Credits
08/05/17 Payment-Visa =~ 170.02
XA XKXN
Total balance 0.00 USD

20172359 - 014



. Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc. 03/ ~5.0<2/
Bridgewater Marriott

700 Commons Way
Bridgewater, NJ 08807
908-927-9300
(b) (8). (b) (7)(C) Armival Date 81412017
MEDIA CREDIT ADJUSTMENT Departura Date 815712017
COMMONS WAY
BRIDGEWATER FOLIO 717
MR #
Description Referance Charges Cradits Balance
-170.02
81412017 CC-v8X0000xxxx” ) 170,02 0.00

(50
C ko appled peonens (D) (7)(E) 03 f

e S
$170.0¢

Aarriott (b) (7)(E)

HOTELS & RESORTS
— -F_'——'-—_-F‘—-_ -‘g
_ 70,021 :/
This statemen is your only recsipt. You have agreed to pey In cash or by sppe § check of (0 us 0 chargs your crec] card for all omoums charged 1o

¥ou The amourt shawn in the credits column Gppote Bry credit card iy i e feference Column atdeve wil be charged 10 e Ce0i Card sat ah above [The credt
card company w biumlmumsnw]lﬂuwmmumm;uwwmwmuymonnlw.ywmmulnmmtlfyauul
omulln.lnmmdumunumnwdnunum«imwillmmhmmmmmm-mwmamam:mu1 5% per
montn (ANNUAL RATE 18%). or the maxium aZowed by law, plus the cast of call . inchaging attomey feos.

Signaturs,

20172359 - 015



|

Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

GUEST FOLIO BRIDGEWATER MARRIOTT HOTEL HARRIOTY
221 (b) (6), (0) (7)(C) (b) (7)(EVo/21/17 04208 3474
Nooe o :f‘é’g/u 06.4s O
TYPE e TIME 3/ 5 Opz
57 COMMONS WAY PASSPORT: 0 o)
gooM VSXXXXXXXXXX!
BRIDgEEysATER NJ 08807 PAYMENT MRW#:

(b) (7)E) 57

BRIDGEHATER HARRIOTT HOTEL
700 COMMONS WAY
BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807
908.927.9300

MARRIOYT

This statement Iy your only receipt. You hava sgreed (o pay In covh or by spproved penonal chegh ov to autkorlze 1 1o chaiye your ciedit card fos all amayndy chaiged 10
you Tha amaunt shown [n tha credits column opocsite any Credi card saty In the refarence column 1bove wr il be rharged 10 ihe crd @ eaid number el fonth sbove. {Tha
oudil cand company wé [bll In the wiuat minner) K (o 40y reason ihe cred't cand campany does nol Mabte Sy et on thil 2ecount, yau will owe ut tuch amcunt. 1f you
dra direct Dillad, ‘' tha even! wumnﬂnwlmlnuaﬂal-dui-cd.m\\mmmluaullm the ¢heck-aut dite &n any unpald amound sl the re of 1 8%
pey month (ANN, AL RATE |0'%), or the mazinum sliowad by v, pha the ol 1 of eoll a, Including altarney fom.

Sgnatwea X
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

GUESTFOTIO - BRIDGEMATER MARRIOTT HOTEL MARRIOTT

b) (7)(E)
727 (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)J ( )(Té( AR Algﬁ GROGP

NKNC MEDIA 08/08/17 11:36
TYPE TWIE Lf;/ J;Z)
3y comors way 11 (R
MRW#:

ROOM
CLERK  BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 PAYMENT
ADDRESS
MATE QERERENTF CHARGES | CREDITS ST '

(b) (7)(E) g™

08‘1 1 CCARD-VS 535.3 (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)

AYMENT RECEIVED BY: VISA XXXX)

08/18 CLEARIHG CMOP 535.37

08‘18 CCARD-AX 535.37 (b) (6), (b) (7)C)
AYMENT RECEIVED BY: AMERICAN EXPRESS g;é!g;XXXX)

L18 CLEARING cHoP T

08 ;
‘mmzm Recstven Y: VISA d‘/ XAXXXXAXXX® ©: © OO
' .00

BY EMAIL? JUST ASK THE FRONT DESK!

WANT YOUR FINAL 1
SEE "INTE Y STATEMENT® ON MARRIOTT.COM -

ﬂl"

IL
VA

BRIDEEHATER MARRIOTT HOTEL
700 COMMONS WAY
BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807
908.927.9300

MARRIOTT

Th's stalenent Iy yous only receipt. You have apreed to pay in €ash o by 2pproved poiens chack ar 40 authorte us 1o chaige yout credit cand for 3ll mmounts chasged lo
you The amaunt shawn In the credity column opposiie any eredit card cntry In the rderonce column abave will be charged to the credit card number set farth above. (The
crexdit card compary will Bl a the waual mannerd I for any reston the credit card company doas not mate payrnend On this sccouni, pow will owe 1t jueh amount. U you
are d'rect b fed, [0 1he event paymend s hol made within 25 dipt sfier chech-aud, you wii mmimuut(muh-m«iuunu 0y unpsid amount o ha et of 1.3%
per month (ANNL AL RATE 18%). o0 the maximum 21 owed by lew, pla the ta cont of cotk N, e

Sigratuee X

20172359 - 017



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Xail.soot\/

GU EWATER MARRIOTT HOTEL MARRIOTT

727 (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) ~0) (")NE)Vags11/17 16:02 1773 274
ROOM NAME RATE DEPART TIME ACCT# GROUP

KENE—NE! 08/08/17 11:36

TYPE ARRIVE TIME

57 COMMONS WAY PASSPORT:
5??? VSXXXXXXXAXXX)

€ BRIDGEWATER NJ 08807 PAYMENT MRW# :

__.____ ADDRESS :
PaTE veccocmes rissnree CREDITS BALANCE DUE

(b) (TNE)  jupuns/

08/11 CCARD-VS 535.37 (b) 6). () (7XC)
AYMENT RECEIVED BY: VISA XXXXXXNXNXST

08/18 CLEARING CHOP 535.37

08‘18 CCARD-AX 535,37 Y o
AYMENT RECEIVED BY: AMERICAN EXPRESS XXXXXXXXXX™~™"

0 AR CHOP - 535,37 AD
18 CCARD-VS §35.37 (b) (6). (b) (7)(C)
AYHENT RECEIVED BY: VISA XXXXXAXXXX :)

.00
WANT YOUR FINAL HOTEL BILL BY EMAIL? JUST ASK THE FRONT DESK!
SEE "INTERNET PRIVACY STATEMENT" ON MARRIOTT.COM .

s pag (D) (7)(E)

N /w-@/

BRIDGEWATER MARRIOTT HOTEL
700 COMNONS WAY
BRIDGEWATER, NJ 08807
908.927.9300

MARRIOTT

Th 1 sllement ‘s your on'y cecoipl. You have apresd i pay in cash o by appeaved posana cherk of 20 athgrire v 10 chaege your credit card for a)) 3 mownts charped la
you The smount shown ' the erd 't eolumn oppotite any credit card entry in the sderence column above will be chargad to the e cord mumber yet fath above. (The
cred | cand company wi' bl in tha utual manner} 1f fos 30y ceaton the credit cant company doer aol make payment on Iis sctoun), you will gwe s such 3moum. 1you
arg ¢ rect bliked, n ihe event payment s not made within 33 days after check-out, you witl owe vi bnterat from the chesiout dale on any unpsid smount il e e ed |5%
per month (ANN. ALRATE 18%) or the marimum ai-awed by law, phat the rorabla cot of entieetion, (nefuding stomey (e,

Slgnatms X
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.
O3/ 5092/
/6 R S 28, ‘//é l/

[ 5 J
(workrotsw 0;90 (,, / ) 9,1960 @Y
cdonac? &
%@ﬁ“%’ji’l} 4 307 v’
# /I 960! \/

MmarRiorT 75 1 2/ bY

e
£ 36,5¢6.%

(b) (7)(E) ~MEDIA & COMMUN
the Bridgewater Marriott

C
PAYMENT: Coxxxxxxxxxx;® © ® 1) 0.00 USD
INVOICE TOTAL: 0.00 USD

The Ladies and Gentlemen of Bridgewater Marriott: (908) 54(-8916

The summary of charges is as follows:

Charges:
Room and Tax: o )(7)(E) 3581600
Catering: ("o (erence Peora | -~ 7603I
Miscellanecus Credits: /= c,nidt“ ‘}MC’W‘Q — (1031
Subtotal: Suc‘jmb% 36,566.00 USD

Bayments;
Credit Card. (36,566.00)
Subtotal Payments: (36,566.00) USD

Total Amount Due: 000 USD

Upon receipt of this invoice, kindly remit payment to:

Y
Marriott Business Services BOA Remittance Processing Marriott Intemational
P.O. Box 402642 Lackbox: 402642 Bank of America
Atlanta GA 30384-2642 6000 Feldwood Road 1401 Elm Street

College Park, GA 30349 Dallas, TX 75202-2958
Account:(b) (4)

AciRouing(0) (4)

Please reference the above invaice number on your remittance.

(8.3%17

20172359 - 019




Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

o/ GUEST FOLIO manRteTY
—3005) ©). B (7)) (b) Qf’ DUPLICATE  9:50 ACCTS
s B e gy 031504
R ggéggf::‘l’ﬂ Nd !im%txxxxxxxxsoaa 2és (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)

[ crepizs T BALANCE DUE_

(6 (6), (b) (T)(C), (b) (7)(E) (b) (7)(E)

08710 $g§§§X¥§XXXX)<b) (6), (b) (7)(C) 170.02 //_,02
08/22 CCARD-VS 170.02 s /70,

VSXXXXXXXX XXX ©- @ O©
.00

L\{;U\ app'pﬂjrow&wg
(b (7 (E)pp I
ok wt wgw (g2

MARRIOTT

This vmtemend s your only recefpl. You have sgreed 15 pay In cash or by spperoved ponenal chesk of to suthorlzy vy 1o chargy pow eredit card for al) ameunts tharged 1o
you. The dmount thown [n the cradils cobuma cppotiie dny cradi cand enliy [n D referance co umn above wil be charpad to the credit card number 1el forth shave. (Tha
eredil card compaity wh BT in the wius mannerd W {21 sny sencn the cred c2rd compeny dod nol make paym ent on this acteunt, you will owe ut 1uch amount. tf you
mlmuhl.hmmnmmhmnduuﬁulmnuum«imﬂlmumumuhandc-ldmmww&muhnndus
per monih (ANNUAL RATE 18%), or the masimum al awed by Lav. phu the bl cosl af eollect!; y lecs.

Sgnature X

20172359 - 020



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Bridgewater Marriott
ridgewa 0 O&(,wl—

700 Commons Way
Bridgewater, N.J 08807
908-927-9300 {LL

(b) (), (b) (7)(C) Artival Oate 8/972017
CREDIT ADJUSTMENT Departure Dale ©  8/10/2017
FOLIO 2318

MR # mm) (6). (0) (7)

Description Reference Charges Credits Balance
8/22/2017 CC-VSXXXOOOO0X® - ©) O -170.02 e
0.00

| Wdf? C hewy
B oy e (b) (7)(E)

/__;,,'4—/
{170, bZ Q
ANarnott. uL(.(,w

HOTELS & RESORTS

Thes stalernent 4 your only recept. You have nwmlopqhmuwmwwmwummbmmmlml«n ampuns changed 1o
you The amaunt Shown U1 the crecits calumn opposits any Crecit card entry In the roferance column above will be charged 1 he Credit cand se1 lonh sbave [The cracst
mmmwminnmmlnwmnmhuﬁtmmmnmmnwmnsm_mwmmumummf If you e
nnuhium.Inmmmummnwm:mumw.ywvﬁlmmnmlmnm'ummwmnmnnru-d 1 5% per
month (ANFUAL RATE lﬂ%).umlmﬁmmdlmdbyW.Mhnmu.mzddmhdmﬁlwm

Signature

20172359 - 021



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

03/, 500’1\/

HANOVER MARRIOTT

08/21/17 GROUP MASTER ACCOUNT
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE FOR ACCOUNT: 428
290 HEADQUARTERS PLAZA US SECRET SERVICE ARRIVE: 08/02/17
MORRISTOWN, NJ 07960-6855 DEPART: 08/21/17
summnv OF POSTINGS
TYPE OF NUMBER ROOM AVERAGE
OCCUPANCY OF ROOMS NIGHTS mavsnue
comp
SINGLE (b (7 (E) b 7 E
DOUBLE
MULTIPLE
TOTAL:  $153845.00 $22885.77 (b) (7)(E)
SUMMARY OF POSTINGS
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
NIST FEE $12307.60
RM TX $10578.17
ROOM s153845 00
ROOM GNS
ROOM AD
CCA
GRAND TOTAL: $.00 /
62 #1538 5,
$1,39

4 LY?U-' 4 L(-
st /Mgaé? 33, 86 € f¢ 16

() @), (0) (7)C) (B (6), BHNE) 766, 153921/
A C&MAK ( S/ldbé} |
c/aw bt A0 o)

b hoone 2P bt

20172359 - 022



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

b 356
Marrioft pugnd
HANOVER
W
US Secret Sarvice
July 13-17, 2017
Invoice #: 5714
Invoice Date: 7/17/2017
Payable Ta: Hanover Marriott Hote!
Remit To: 2401 Rt. 10 Whippany NJ 07981
Terms: Due upon receipt
Room Charges $176,897.34
©/E. L) Ng Show Adjustment -$166.57
Tax Adjustment -$10,576.85
©©. 07 gefund ’
7
AL 22
Total Balance Due: $163,335.12

2162 2610

. comcled § 2814, ’*/_zw(olw
if:fo(pb)/é;/) (b)l (7)(C) j(b) (6), (b) (7)(C) 2814 £0
R .
W A0y Lémdf( ,
(%%jdﬂwﬁ f&-k Ao, {Lu(} L/{\'FJL&M}'“

wcu?a)
H’@L—J willalso .,./1_%(,1”60 (.Q 0. no-Shadcherse

o~ (B) (6), (b) (7)(C)- et (f?) (7)(E)

AY
NS

-

20172359 - 023



—From‘Residonce Inn Parsippany Obtaiged g EQIAJY Judicial Walghdnger7 1027 #0110 P 062/002

p3l,50¢

P
Residence
Inn®
Rosidenca inn by Marriatt Jarriott, 3 Gatshatl Orive
Parsippany Parsippany, NJ 07054
T 973.884.3313
(b) (8). (b) (7)(C) Room: GNS
250 Headquarters Plaza Room Type: HSE
Morristown NJ 07560 Number of Guests:®) (7)(E)
W uu: (b) (7)(E) Clerlu (b) (B). (b) (7)C)
Ariva: 08Aug17 Time: 08:36AM Dopart: 09ALg17 Time: 08:36AM Folio Number: 88603
Date Description Charges Ceedits
gm;; Gf:_:._m:l . ,(n) ). (b) 7)C) 10057
ard #: VIXXXXXXXXX, XXX
Amount: 166.57 Auth; 084085 Signature on File .

Balanca: 0.00

As a Rewards Member, you coukd have eamed poinls toward your {rae dream vacation foday. Start eaming peinis and elite
stalus, plus enjoy exclusiva member offers. Enroll foday at the front desk.

Want your final hote! bill by email? Just ask the Front Dask¢ See “Inlemal Privacy Statemant’ on Manrioit.com.

031,50

(b) (7)(E)

Ta plan your next stay, visit residancelnn.com

20172359 - 024



fromm'Rogoidonco Inn Porsippany

Obtained via FOIA bx Judicial Watch, Inc.
873 884 O00A od

Ma/2017 10°27 #P10 P DO3/003

H3(, JOF

— A
Residence /I’LM
Inn®
Rasidence Inn by Marriott \artioft. 3 Gateball Drive
Parsippany Parsippany, NJ 07054
T 9T 984.2012
y-¢2,57
(b) (6), (b) (7)(C) Rootn: RVS O?/b
290 Headquarters Plaza Room Type: HSE
Morristown NJ 079460 Number of Guests: 0
Noshow Rate: 50.00 Cleri: ® ©. ©) MO
Arive: 14Augt? Tims: 10:12AM Departl: 14Aug17 Time: 10;30AM Fokio Number; 46018
Onte Descripilon Charges Credits
14Aug1? Occupancy Sales Tax 9.97
14Aug1? State Occupancy Tax 11.60
14ALQ17 Visa R 2157
Card #; VIXXXXXXXXX, YXXXX

Amount: 21.57- Signature on Fila

Batance:

As a Rewards Membar. you could have earhed ponts toward your fzee dream vacalon today Start earning poinls and elite
status, plus enyoy exclusive member offers Enroll taday al tha front desk

Want your final hotel bi* by email? Just ask ths Front Desk! See ‘Intarnet Privacy Statemen|® on Marriott.com.

holl /Mgmdloa W T

Tao plan your next slay, vis'| residencelnn.com

20172359 - 025



Obtained via FO/AgJL(ﬁlmal Watch, Inc. J/éa,_#/ﬁ/ Yoy sl
Commund o206 ~E 4,8 14, 94

T pMalion otut O
/W% Tax ey - 13
52 Qug (- St 300t25¢ Page # 1 7 20,5%0.9/

Res, # 007839
Checked in Tue Aug 1,2017 - 4:21 pm
Checked out Mon Sep 4,2017 - 9:49 am
Room Rate ( ) ( )(E)
Room
Member #

Date Description Reference Charaes Credits

(b) (7)(E)

20172359 - 026



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

631, 5002\/ \/

2163- 388,919,

UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE ?n?z':
NEWARK QFFICE 8730720 17 00

SR e | ™ (b) (7)(E)
(+/3-8[2)
W - 7/50

(b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

T
5

Wfé’d(/“ LVV-"QJ@U
( ) (6), (b) (7)(C) o 7//5 177065 A

A FEE OF UP TO 250 USD WILL BE ACCESSED FOR SMOKING INA
NON.SMOKING ROOM. PLEASE ASK THE FRONT DESK FOR
LOCATIONS OF DESIGNATED OUTDOOR SMOKING AREAS.



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

o =807

| 031,507
,WQDO(‘M Samaract /0,166, “/

H 318
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE 12017 42:00 00 AM

NEWARK OFFICE 8302017 12:00:00 AM 0,108 P
URED S 7728 oF AMERICA c?/(aa -4 10 /

(b) (7)(E)
(7/3-8/20)
82272017 7/3,,8/17

Ab) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

3
£

gF

177065 A
A FEE OF UP TO 250 USD WILL BE ACCESSED FOR SMOKING IN A
NON-SMOKING ROOM, PLEASE ASK THE FRONT DESK FOR
LOCATIONS OF DESIGNATED OUTDQOR SMOKING AREAS
1116 00

20172359 - 028



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Uomosuned) Fos tri- Lot 031,50
UNITED STATES SECRET SERVICE H 318

| syile. "/
U%mé:m T Fﬁpm mmmmmzmﬁ -% !)Hb.m\/
' (b) (7)(E)
- (7/3-8{20)
(b) (), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E) ##-&/=

gl

177065 A
AFEE OF UP 70 250 USD WILL BE ACCESSED FOR SMOKING IN A
NON-SMOKING ROOM P.EASE ASK THE FRONT DESK FOR
LOCATIONS OF DESIGNATED OUTDOOR SMOKING AREAS
~1,116.00

20172359 - 029



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

i Y PRESIDENTIAL PROTECTIVE DIVISION
, __ PROTECTIVE ADVANCE EXPENSE REQUEST

ADVANCE or SITE AGENT: (0) (6), (b) (7)(C) | Trip# 106-601-035-0188-17-11

DATE OF VISIT: 08/04/17-08/20/17 | CITY & STATE: Bedminster, NJ

SITE(S)/LOCATION: Trump National Golf Club, 900 Lamington Road, Bedminster, NJ

SITE(S)/LOCATION cont'd: TBD ‘ COUNTRY: USA

VENDOR NAME: Imperial Restrooms

VENDOR TAX ID (b) (4)

VENDOR ADDRESS: 10959 SR 52 Unit 104, Hudson, FL 34669

CONTACT PERSON ”® ®© | TELEPHONE #:1-877-845-6110

AUTHORIZED AMOUNT: (Not to Exceed) $7100.00

(THIS AMOUNT MUST NOT BE EXCEEDED WITHOUT OBTAINING ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZATION IN ADVANCE
OF PLACING THE ORDER / RESERVATION WITH THE VENDOR.)

ITEM OR SERVICE REQUESTED: 1 (b) (")(E) Restroom Trailer ((b) (7)(E) male/female), Pumping and
Service of Restroom Trailer

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE: Toilets to be used by USSS personnel for duration of the visit.

ADDRESS WHERE EQUIPMENT SHALL BE DELIVERED OR SERVICES PROVIDED: Trump National Golf Club,
900 Lamington Rd, Bedminster, NJ

|:| CHECK THIS BOX IF AN EMERGENCY PURCHASE ORDER IS REQUIRED

PPD REQUISITION NUMBER: DATE SUBMITTED:

EMERGENCY PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER: DATE APPROVED:

PROCUREMENT CONTACT PERSON:

PLEASE FORWARD INVOICE TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS:

PPD.Budget@usss.dhs.gov -OR- COMMUNICATIONS CENTER (PPD)
ATTN: Budget Coordinator
P. O. Box 6500
Springfield, VA 22150

Please note that payment shall be made within 30 days of our receipt of a valid invoice and all required
vendor information. For fastest service, please email invoice to PPD.Budget@usss.dhs.gov.

OPERATIONS SUPERVISORY APPROVAL OF EXPENDITURE REQUEST: DATE OF APPROVAL:
ATSAIC (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)
APPROVING OFFICIAL AUTHORIZATION FOR EXPENDITURES FOR ITEMS / AUTHORIZATION DATE:

RENTALS OF $3,500 OR LESS or SERVICES OF $2,500 OR LESS:

Liaison & Administrative Manager () (6). (0) (7)(C)

20172359 - 030



RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST.(for, PratestivaRelated, Travel)
DIVISION:l Presidential Protective Division NAME OF PROTECTEE: I FLOTUS MELANIA TRUMP I

DATE OF VISIT: 8.3 -8.20.17
VISIT LOCATION: BEDMINSTER, NJ AV #: N/A DRAFT#:I 1 I

TJYPE 05 REQUEST: (For revisions, please indicate additions by highlighting additions yellow, deletions by highlighting deletions red, or changes by highlighting changes green.
v| NEW REVISION

PROJECT CODE: 012.035 REQUESTING SA: | () (6). (b) (7XC) ITRAVEL MANAGEMENT CO. uss|
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
| ‘ RENTER'S NAME %Fgg:: CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ PI';KT‘;P RE::’_:" P!ﬁ;:" R'.ml’:" |A TOTAL cosr
I CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

(b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

10,

COMMENTS: (Please use comment section to indicate any special instructions. Use page 2 for additional entries.) TOTALcosT:] (b) (9)

ADDITIONS - Yellow

CHANGES - Green

AD OPO OFFICE APPROVAL.: LRC APPROVAL.:

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016) 20172359 - 031 Page 1 of 4



RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST (for Protective- Related Travel) (page 2)

RENTER'S NAME

OFFICE
CODE

CAR SIZE

Obtal
VEHICLE PURPOSE

“PICRUE
AIRPORT
I CITY

ORYP BFF
AIRPORT/
cITY

arvvatcn,
PICKUP

DATE

RETURN
DATE

PICKUP
TIME

RETURN
TIME

CAR COMPANY
IAND
CONFIRMATION

TOTAL COST

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016)

FOR ADDITIONAL ENTRIES, USE SHEET 2 BY CLICKING ON SHEET2 BELOW.
(Pages 3 and 4 will be printed separately from Sheet 2.)

20172359 - 032
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RENTAL VEHICLEBREQUEST(foryProtestivesRetated Travel) (page 3)

PICKUP | DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME °CF5L°EE :I‘;_'; VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT/ | AIRPORT/ PI';;'_(I_‘;P RE}:’_:N P'ﬁ;:" R'ErT;nJERN AND Z?s";L
CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016) 20172359 - 033 Page 4 of 4



RENTAL VEHICLEFEBRUESTfor PR dSted Travel) (page 4)

RENTER'S NAME

OFFICE
CODE

CAR
SIZE

VEHICLE PURPOSE

PICKUP
AIRPORT/
CITY

DROP OFF
AIRPORT/C
ITY

PICKUP
DATE

RETURN
DATE

PICKUP
TIME

RETURN
TIME

CAR COMPANY
AND
CONFIRMATION

TOTAL
COST

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016)

20172359 - 034
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Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

Presidential Protective Division
Vice Presidential Protective Division
Dignitary Protective Division

Bush Protective Division

Carter Protective Division

Clinton Protective Division

Reagan Protective Division

George W. Bush Protective Division
Obama Protective Division

Other

© 00 N o g b~ W DN B

[y
o

20172359 - 035

ADDITION
DELETION
REVISION

Compact

Mid

Full

Minivan
Standard SUV
Full SUV
Premium SUV
10' Box Truck
14' Box Truck

17' Box Truck
20' Box Truck
24' Box Truck
26' Box Truck
Cargo Van

12 Psngr Van



AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION oF @biairgdivia FOIA by JuditiaRWatH Fhc. PAGE °F| PAGES

1 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
000001 See Block 16C 491562
6. ISSUED BY CODE |pRO-PROCUREMENT D 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |
PRO-PROCUREMENT DIV
COMMUNICATIONS CENTER (PRO)
245 MURRAY LANE SW
BLDG T-5
WASHINGTON DC 20223
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
IMPERIAL RESTROOMS
10959 SR 52 UNIT 104 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
HUDSON FL 34669
x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
HSSS01-17-P-0299
10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE (19427720 FACILITY CODE 08/03/2017
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[ The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Jis extended. [ ]is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended , by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted ; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted , such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (I required) Net Increase: $3,300.00
2017-7020170400-PPD-25209-011035-61000001-0-0-0
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
X FAR 52.212-4(c), Changes
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [is not. is required to sign this document and return —1 copies to the issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
The purpose of this modification is to change the scope of services provided as follows:
1) Incorporate restroom trailer cleaning services at a cleaning fee of $125 per cleaning
service with a maximum of four (4) cleaning services and not to exceed total of $500.
2) Incorporate septic tank pumping services at a pumping fee of $450 per septic tank
pumping service with a maximum of four (4) pumping services and not to exceed total of
$1,800.
3) Incorporate emergency and or after hours (3pm Monday through Friday, Saturday and
Sunday) .
(a) Emergency service fee for Weekday (Monday - Friday) is $175 per emergency visit.
(b) Emergency service fee for Saturday and Sunday is $250 per emergency visit.
Continued ...
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in ltem 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
(b) (6), (b) (7)(C)
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

Previous edition unusable

20172359 - 036



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

HSSS01-17-P-0290ptaimedivia FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc. 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
IMPERIAL RESTROOMS
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
() (B) (c) |(D) (E) (F)
4) All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.
Delivery: 08/13/2017
Delivery Location Code: PPD-PRES PROT DIV
17TH&PENN AVE NW PPD RM10 WASH20502
17TH AND PENN AVE NW
PRESIDENTIAL PD
ROOM 4104NEOB
WASHINGTON DC 20502 US
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 08/03/2017 to 08/21/2017
Add Item 0002 as follows:
0002 The purpose of this modification is to change the 2300 fus 1.00 2,300.00
scope of the statement of work to incorporate
septic tank pumping service (not to exceed four
services at a cost of $450n per pump) and
restroom trailer cleaning service (not to exceed
4 cleaning services at a cost of $125 per
cleaning) until August 21, 2017
USSS BETC: DISB
Add Item 0003 as follows:
0003 The purpose of this modification is to change the 1000 |us 1.00 1,000.00

scope of the contract to incorporate emergency
septic tank pumping services. Additional service
fee for Monday through Friday after 3pm is $175
per pump service. Weekend emergency pump service
fee is $250 per service.

USSS BETC: DISB

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

20172359 - 037

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

T

/N
Lmperial

10959 SR 52 Unit 104 Hudson FL 34669

WWW.IMPERIALRESTROOMS.COM

FEIN: (b) (4)
TO: Trump National Golf Club Date: 08/08/17
ATTN: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)

(4) Pump Outs $450/pump: 08/09/2017 - 08/25/2017, $1,800.00
(4) Cleaning $125/cleaning: 08/09/2017 - 08/25/2017, $ 500.00
TOTAL: $2.300.00 tax exempt

Pump outs: Prices for pump outs and cleanings are for scheduled times Monday — Friday 6am — 3pm.
Weekend, after hours or emergency pumps/cleanings will have additional charges.

Customer Signature/Title

Date

THANK YOU!

Contact Information

Imperial Restrooms, Inc.
10959 SR 52 Unit 104 Hudson FL 34669
Phone: 1-877-845-6110
Fax: 727-857-3670

www.imperialrestrooms.com

sales@imperialrestrooms.com
(b) (8). (b) (7XC) {©)(6). o) (7XC (®) (8). (b) (7)C)
imperialrestrooms.com imperialrestrooms.com @imperialrestrooms.com

20172359 - 038



Obtained via FOIA by Judicial Watch, Inc.

S i PRESIDENTIAL PROTECTIVE DIVISION
: g PROTECTIVE ADVANCE EXPENSE REQUEST

ADVANCE or SITE AGENT: (0) (6), (b) (7)(C) | Trip# 106-601-035-0188-17-11

DATE OF VISIT: 08/04/17-08/20/17 | CITY & STATE: Bedminster, NJ

SITE(S)/LOCATION: Trump National Golf Club, 900 Lamington Road, Bedminster, NJ

SITE(S)/LOCATION cont'd: TBD ‘ COUNTRY: USA

VENDOR NAME: Imperial Restrooms

VENDOR TAX ID (b) (4)

VENDOR ADDRESS: 10959 SR 52 Unit 104, Hudson, FL 34669

CONTACT PERSON ”® ®© | TELEPHONE #:1-877-845-6110

AUTHORIZED AMOUNT: (Not to Exceed) $2300.00

(THIS AMOUNT MUST NOT BE EXCEEDED WITHOUT OBTAINING ADDITIONAL AUTHORIZATION IN ADVANCE
OF PLACING THE ORDER / RESERVATION WITH THE VENDOR.)

ITEM OR SERVICE REQUESTED: Four (4) pump outs at $450/pump
Four (4) cleanings at $125/cleaning

PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE: Pump outs and cleaning of toilet trailers for USSS personnel

ADDRESS WHERE EQUIPMENT SHALL BE DELIVERED OR SERVICES PROVIDED: Trump National Golf Club,
900 Lamington Rd, Bedminster, NJ

I:I CHECK THIS BOX IF AN EMERGENCY PURCHASE ORDER IS REQUIRED

PPD REQUISITION NUMBER: DATE SUBMITTED:

EMERGENCY PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER: DATE APPROVED:

PROCUREMENT CONTACT PERSON:

PLEASE FORWARD INVOICE TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS:

PPD.Budget@usss.dhs.gov -OR- COMMUNICATIONS CENTER (PPD)
ATTN: Budget Coordinator
P. O. Box 6500
Springfield, VA 22150

Please note that payment shall be made within 30 days of our receipt of a valid invoice and all required
vendor information. For fastest service, please email invoice to PPD.Budget@usss.dhs.gov.

OPERATIONS SUPERVISORY APPROVAL OF EXPENDITURE REQUEST: DATE OF APPROVAL:
ATSAIC (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)
APPROVING OFFICIAL AUTHORIZATION FOR EXPENDITURES FOR ITEMS / AUTHORIZATION DATE:

RENTALS OF $3,500 OR LESS or SERVICES OF $2,500 OR LESS:

Liaison & Administrative Manager () (6). (0) (7)(C)

20172359 - 039
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RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST. (for PeptestivaRelates] Travel

DIVISION:
DATE OF VISIT:
VISIT LOCATION:

_ | NEW ] REVISION

Presidential Protective Division
8/4/17 - 8/20/17

Bedminster, NJ

PROJECT CODE: |011.035

‘ ‘ RENTER'S NAME

OFFICE
CODE

NAME OF PROTECTEE: |

President Donald Trump |

TYPE OF REQUEST: (For revisions, please indicate additions by highlighting additions yellow, deletions by highlighting deletions red, or changes by highlighting changes green.

I e —

ITRAVEL MANAGEMENT CO. USEl

REQUESTING SA: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE |AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ P:)(i\l.(rléP R[E;;L.:.:N P!:;:P RE'.IrI\lIIJER N TOTAL COST
| CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

(b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

COMMENTS: (Please use comment section to indicate any special instructions. Use page 2 for additional entries.)

TOTAL COST:I #REF!

ADDITIONS - Yellow

CHANGES - Green

AD OPO OFFICE APPROVAL.:

LRC APPROVAL:

RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST (for Protective-Related Travel) (page 2)

PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME %F:LCEE CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ PIIDCAI';_:P RE:‘::_:N PI;RK’I:P Ri}:::N IAND TOTAL COST
/I CITY CITY CONFIRMATION
(b) (9), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)
' ' ' ' ! - Page 1of 4

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016)

20172359 - 041



(b) (5), (b) (6)-w)tFHC), (b) (7)(E)

FOR ADDITIONAL ENTRIES, USE SHEET 2 BY CLICKING ON SHEET2 BELOW.
(Pages 3 and 4 will be printed separately from Sheet 2.)

20172359 - 042



RENTAL VEHICL BoRimedE=SD (Aary Buoite teeciélated Travel) (page 3)

PICKUP [DROP OFF [cAR ComPANY
RENTER'S NAME OCFOFI'D%E gé’; VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT/ [ AIRPORT/ PI'DCA};LIJEP RETALTJEN Pﬁagp REIT“;’EN AND Zg-;ATL
CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

(3), (B) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

20172359 - 043



RENTAL VEHICLERESUEST (i Prdtet iR AlGted Travel) (page 4)

PICKUP |DROP OFF

AIRPORTIC

CAR COMPANY
OFFICE CAR AIRPORT/ PICKUP | RETURN | PICKUP | RETURN TOTAL

CODE SIZE CITY DATE DATE TIME TIME CONFIRMATION COST

(b) (), (6) (6, (b) (7)(C). (b CT)(E)

RENTER'S NAME VEHICLE PURPOSE

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016) 20172359 - 044 Page 4 of 4
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Presidential Protective Division
Vice Presidential Protective Division
Dignitary Protective Division

Bush Protective Division

Carter Protective Division

Clinton Protective Division

Reagan Protective Division

George W. Bush Protective Division
Obama Protective Division

Other
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20172359 - 045

ADDITION
DELETION
REVISION

Compact

Mid

Full

Minivan
Standard SUV
Full SUV
Premium SUV
10" Box Truck
14' Box Truck

17' Box Truck
20' Box Truck
24' Box Truck
26' Box Truck
Cargo Van

12 Psngr Van



RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST. (for PeptestivaRelates] Travel

DIVISION:
DATE OF VISIT:
VISIT LOCATION:

Presidential Protective Division

Bedminster, NJ

NAME OF PROTECTEE: |

President Donald Trump |

8/4/17 - 8/20/17

I e —

TYPE OF REQUEST: (For revisions, please indicate additions by highlighting additions yellow, deletions by highlighting deletions red, or changes by highlighting changes green.

~v| NEW ] REVISION
PROJECT CODE: |011.035 REQUESTING SA: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) ITRAVEL MANAGEMENT CO. uss|
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME °CF ;'JCEE CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ PI';ZKTléP RE:L.::N P !ﬁ;gp RE_T;:N TOTAL cosr
I CITY cITY CONFIRMATION

(b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

COMMENTS: (Please use

comment section to indicate any special instructions. Use page 2 for additional entries.)

TOTAL COST:I #REF!

ADDITIONS - Yellow

CHANGES - Green

AD OPO OFFICE APPROVAL.:

Currently, the Newark Field Office does not have GOV's available for use by advance team personnel.

LRC APPROVAL:

RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST (for Protective-Related Travel) (page 2)

PICKUP |[DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME %F:LCEE CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE |AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ PIIDCAI';_:P RE:‘::_:N PI;RK’I:P Ri}:::N IAND TOTAL COST
| CITY CITY CONFIRMATION
(b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)
' ' ! - ) Page 1of 4

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016)

20172359 - 046



(b) (), (b) (B)-¢L}AF)C). (b) (7)(E)

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

FOR ADDITIONAL ENTRIES, USE SHEET 2 BY CLICKING ON SHEET2 BELOW.
(Pages 3 and 4 will be printed separately from Sheet 2.)

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016) 20172359 - 047 Page 2 of 4



RENTAL VEHICLEBREQUEST(foryProtestivesRetated Travel) (page 3)

PICKUP | DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME °CF5L°EE :I‘;_'; VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT/ | AIRPORT/ PI';;'_(I_‘;P RE}:’_:N P'ﬁ;:" R'ErT;nJERN AND Z?s";L
CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016) 20172359 - 048 Page 4 of 4



RENTAL VEHICLEFEBRUESTfor PR dSted Travel) (page 4)

RENTER'S NAME

OFFICE
CODE

CAR
SIZE

VEHICLE PURPOSE

PICKUP
AIRPORT/
CITY

DROP OFF
AIRPORT/C
ITY

PICKUP
DATE

RETURN
DATE

PICKUP
TIME

RETURN
TIME

CAR COMPANY
AND
CONFIRMATION

TOTAL
COST

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016)
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Presidential Protective Division
Vice Presidential Protective Division
Dignitary Protective Division

Bush Protective Division

Carter Protective Division

Clinton Protective Division

Reagan Protective Division

George W. Bush Protective Division
Obama Protective Division

Other
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Minivan
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Full SUV
Premium SUV
10" Box Truck
14' Box Truck

17' Box Truck
20' Box Truck
24' Box Truck
26' Box Truck
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RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST.(for, PratestivaRelated, Travel)
DIVISION: Presidential Protective Division NAME OF PROTECTEE: | President Donald Trump |

DATE OF VISIT: 8/4/17 - 8120/117
VISIT LOCATION: Bedminster, NJ AV #: _ DRAFT#-E

TYPE OF REQUEST: (For revisions, please indicate additions by highlighting additions yellow, deletions by highlighting deletions red, or changes by highlighting changes green.

_ | NEW ] REVISION
PROJECT CODE: J011.035 REQUESTING SA: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) ITRAVEL MANAGEMENT CO. uss|
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME %Fgl'f: CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE |AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ PI';ZKTléP R[E):L.I’_:N P!ﬁ;:" R'f_f;:" ND TOTAL cosr
I CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

b) (3), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

COMMENTS: (Please use comment section to indicate any special instructions. Use page 2 for additional entries.) TOTAL COST:I #REF!
ADDITIONS - Yellow
CHANGES - Green
AD OPO OFFICE APPROVAL.: LRC APPROVAL.:
RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST (for Protective-Related Travel) (page 2)
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME OFFICE | - AR s1ze| VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ | PICKUP | RETURN | PICKUP | RETURN 1, \p TOTAL COST
CODE DATE DATE TIME TIME |- ONFIRMATION

(b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016)
20172359 - 051

Page 1 of 4




(b) (5), (b) (6);-tB){#HC), (b) (7)(E)

FOR ADDITIONAL ENTRIES, USE SHEET 2 BY CLICKING ON SHEET2 BELOW.
(Pages 3 and 4 will be printed separately from Sheet 2.)

20172359 - 052



RENTAL VEHICLBREGUESTO(fosyProtestivecRetated Travel) (page 3)

PICKUP | DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME Kobe | she | vericLE PurposE | AIRPORT/| AIRPORT/ | FEEF [ REFURN | FIEREE | RESGEN Jann ToTAL
arry arry CONFIRMATION

(b) (), (6) (6), (b) (1)(C). (b)Y T)(E)

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016) 20172359 - 053 Page 4 of 4



RENTAL VEHICLEFEBRUESTfor PR dSted Travel) (page 4)

RENTER'S NAME

OFFICE
CODE

CAR
SIZE

VEHICLE PURPOSE

PICKUP
AIRPORT/
CITY

DROP OFF
AIRPORT/C
ITY

PICKUP
DATE

RETURN
DATE

PICKUP
TIME

RETURN
TIME

CAR COMPANY
AND
CONFIRMATION

TOTAL
COST

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016)
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Presidential Protective Division
Vice Presidential Protective Division
Dignitary Protective Division

Bush Protective Division

Carter Protective Division

Clinton Protective Division

Reagan Protective Division

George W. Bush Protective Division
Obama Protective Division

Other
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20172359 - 055

ADDITION
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Compact
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Full

Minivan
Standard SUV
Full SUV
Premium SUV
10" Box Truck
14' Box Truck

17' Box Truck
20' Box Truck
24' Box Truck
26' Box Truck
Cargo Van

12 Psngr Van



RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST.(for, PratestivaRelated, Travel)
DIVISION: Presidential Protective Division NAME OF PROTECTEE: | President Donald Trump |

DATE OF VISIT: 8/4/17 - 8120/117
VISIT LOCATION: Bedminster, NJ AV #: _ DRAFT#-_

TYPE OF REQUEST: (For revisions, please indicate additions by highlighting additions yellow, deletions by highlighting deletions red, or changes by highlighting changes green.

_ | NEW ] REVISION
PROJECT CODE: J011.035 REQUESTING SA: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C) ITRAVEL MANAGEMENT CO. uss|
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME %Fgl'f: CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE |AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ PI';ZKTléP R[E):L.I’_:N P!ﬁ;:" R'f_f;:" ND TOTAL cosr
I CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

COMMENTS: (Please use comment section to indicate any special instructions. Use page 2 for additional entries.) TOTAL COST:I #REF!
ADDITIONS - Yellow
CHANGES - Green
AD OPO OFFICE APPROVAL.: LRC APPROVAL.:
RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST (for Protective-Related Travel) (page 2)
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME %F:LCEE CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT | AIRPORT/ Pg:;lép RE:"_::N Pﬁ;:" RiIT;ERN IAND TOTAL COST
/ CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

(b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E) S

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016) ' ' 20172359 - 056 Page 1 of 4



(b) (5), (b) (B):-{B)€A(C), (b) (7)(E)

FOR ADDITIONAL ENTRIES, USE SHEET 2 BY CLICKING ON SHEET2 BELOW.
(Pages 3 and 4 will be printed separately from Sheet 2.)

20172359 - 057



RENTAL VEHICL BoRimedE=SD (Aary Buoite teeciélated Travel) (page 3)

PICKUP [DROP OFF [cAR ComPANY
‘ RENTER'S NAME OCFOFI'D%E gé’; VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT/ [ AIRPORT/ PI'DCA};LIJEP RETALTJEN Pﬁagp REIT“;’EN AND Zg-;ATL
CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

(5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

20172359 - 058



RENTAL VEHICLERESUEST (i Prdtet iR AlGted Travel) (page 4)

RENTER'S NAME

OFFICE
CODE

CAR
SIZE

VEHICLE PURPOSE

PICKUP
AIRPORT/
CITY

DROP OFF
AIRPORT/C
ITY

PICKUP
DATE

RETURN
DATE

PICKUP
TIME

RETURN
TIME

CAR COMPANY
ND
CONFIRMATION

TOTAL
COST

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016)
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Presidential Protective Division
Vice Presidential Protective Division
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10" Box Truck
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17' Box Truck
20' Box Truck
24' Box Truck
26' Box Truck
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RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST. (for PeptestivaRelates] Travel

DIVISION:
DATE OF VISIT:
VISIT LOCATION:

_ | NEW ] REVISION
PROJECT CODE:

Presidential Protective Division
8/4/17 - 8/20/17

Bedminster, NJ

‘ ‘ RENTER'S NAME

011.035

OFFICE
CODE

NAME OF PROTECTEE: |

President Donald Trump |

TYPE OF REQUEST: (For revisions, please indicate additions by highlighting additions yellow, deletions by highlighting deletions red, or changes by highlighting changes green.

I e —

ITRAVEL MANAGEMENT CO. USEl

REQUESTING SA: (b) (6), (b) (7)(C)
PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE |AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ P:;G.lép R[E):L.I{:N P!:hKnlEJP RE::’IJER N TOTAL COST
| CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

(b) (5), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

COMMENTS: (Please use comment section to indicate any special instructions. Use page 2 for additional entries.)

TOTAL COST:I #REF!

ADDITIONS - Yellow

CHANGES - Green

AD OPO OFFICE APPROVAL.:

LRC APPROVAL:

RENTAL VEHICLE REQUEST (for Protective-Related Travel) (page 2)

(b) (3), (b) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

SSF 4077 (Rev. 06/2016)

20172359 - 061

PICKUP |DROP OFF CAR COMPANY
RENTER'S NAME %F:LCEE CAR SIZE| VEHICLE PURPOSE |AIRPORT| AIRPORT/ PIIJCA';_:P RE:"_:_:N Pl;ihKn:P Ri}:: N ND TOTAL COST
I CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

Page 1 of 4



(b) (5), (b) (6):-B)tFKC), (b) (7)(E)

FOR ADDITIONAL ENTRIES, USE SHEET 2 BY CLICKING ON SHEET2 BELOW.
(Pages 3 and 4 will be printed separately from Sheet 2.)

20172359 - 062



RENTAL VEHICL BoRimedE=SD (Aary Buoite teeciélated Travel) (page 3)

PICKUP [DROP OFF [cAR ComPANY
RENTER'S NAME OCFOFI'D%E gé’; VEHICLE PURPOSE | AIRPORT/ [ AIRPORT/ PI'DCA};LIJEP RETALTJEN Pﬁagp REIT“;’EN AND Zg-;ATL
CITY CITY CONFIRMATION

(5), (0) (6), (b) (7)(C), (b) (7)(E)

20172359 - 063



RENTAL VEHICLERESUEST (i Prdtet iR AlGted Travel) (page 4)

RENTER'S NAME

OFFICE
CODE

CAR
SIZE

VEHICLE PURPOSE

PICKUP
AIRPORT/
CITY

DROP OFF
AIRPORT/C
ITY

PICKUP
DATE

RETURN
DATE

PICKUP
TIME

RETURN
TIME

CAR COMPANY
ND
CONFIRMATION

TOTAL
COST
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SSF 4077 (Re. 06/2016)
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